
MX1 MX2 Mantova Rd 6 MX1 - Prove Cronometrate Gr 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 15 BONINI D. - KTM 1:50.121
Miglior T.

1 1:53.354 15:09:40.686

2 1:52.304 15:11:32.990

3 4:05.793 15:15:38.783

4 1:50.121 15:17:28.904

5 2:24.922 15:19:53.826

6 2:00.740 15:21:54.566

7 1:50.804 15:23:45.370

8 1:52.789 15:25:38.159

9 3:28.284 15:29:06.443

10 1:51.593 15:30:58.036

 Po. 2 - # 36 BONINI M. - Kawasaki + 00.597
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.192 15:09:53.867

2 1:52.462 15:11:46.329

3 2:32.689 15:14:19.018

4 1:51.522 15:16:10.540

5 2:41.472 15:18:52.012

6 1:50.803 15:20:42.815

7 2:42.255 15:23:25.070

8 1:50.797 15:25:15.867

9 4:41.417 15:29:57.284

10 1:50.718 15:31:48.002

 Po. 3 - # 878 PEZZUTO S. - Yamaha + 00.602
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.401 15:10:12.283

2 2:26.860 15:12:39.143

3 1:50.723 15:14:29.866

4 6:03.649 15:20:33.515

5 2:11.598 15:22:45.113

6 1:51.726 15:24:36.839

7 1:51.871 15:26:28.710

8 3:32.129 15:30:00.839

9 1:50.889 15:31:51.728

 Po. 4 - # 73 BERTUZZO P. - Kawasaki + 00.656
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.462 15:08:56.363

2 2:11.132 15:11:07.495

3 1:51.330 15:12:58.825

4 4:51.404 15:17:50.229

5 1:51.388 15:19:41.617

6 2:30.022 15:22:11.639

7 1:50.777 15:24:02.416

8 3:32.848 15:27:35.264

9 1:50.955 15:29:26.219

 Po. 5 - # 74 MURATORI F. - KTM + 01.986
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.576 15:10:22.356

2 2:27.094 15:12:49.450

3 1:53.930 15:14:43.380

4 2:10.800 15:16:54.180

5 1:52.341 15:18:46.521

6 2:30.342 15:21:16.863

7 1:52.388 15:23:09.251

8 2:18.240 15:25:27.491

9 1:53.055 15:27:20.546

10 2:17.220 15:29:37.766

11 1:52.107 15:31:29.873

 Po. 6 - # 218 MATTARA G. - Honda + 02.142
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.451 15:10:05.870

2 1:55.325 15:12:01.195

3 2:20.694 15:14:21.889

4 1:52.263 15:16:14.152

5 2:29.732 15:18:43.884

6 1:52.845 15:20:36.729

7 3:21.490 15:23:58.219

8 1:53.663 15:25:51.882

9 2:18.479 15:28:10.361

10 2:27.114 15:30:37.475

11 1:53.905 15:32:31.380

 Po. 7 - # 49 IRT M. - Yamaha + 03.297
Diff. Primo

1 2:49.510 15:10:33.317

2 1:56.847 15:12:30.164

3 2:38.580 15:15:08.744

4 1:54.775 15:17:03.519

5 4:15.422 15:21:18.941

6 1:53.418 15:23:12.359

7 2:37.028 15:25:49.387

8 1:54.057 15:27:43.444

 Po. 8 - # 484 STELLA M. - Honda + 03.735
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.059 15:09:00.585

2 2:09.255 15:11:09.840

3 1:54.786 15:13:04.626

4 2:55.795 15:16:00.421

5 1:53.856 15:17:54.277

6 6:50.896 15:24:45.173

7 2:18.476 15:27:03.649

8 2:15.641 15:29:19.290

9 1:55.466 15:31:14.756

 Po. 9 - # 444 TAGLIAFERRI M. - Yamaha + 04.046
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.113 15:09:43.504

2 1:54.450 15:11:37.954

3 3:25.587 15:15:03.541

4 1:54.167 15:16:57.708

5 3:25.170 15:20:22.878

6 1:55.806 15:22:18.684

7 2:50.887 15:25:09.571

8 1:55.627 15:27:05.198

9 2:42.641 15:29:47.839

10 1:54.577 15:31:42.416

Fastest lap: 1:50.121 
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MX1 MX2 Mantova Rd 6 MX1 - Prove Cronometrate Gr 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 10 - # 80 MARINI T. - Husqvarna + 04.515
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.537 15:09:56.326

2 2:02.989 15:11:59.315

3 1:59.641 15:13:58.956

4 1:54.636 15:15:53.592

5 4:12.694 15:20:06.286

6 1:54.998 15:22:01.284

7 2:32.483 15:24:33.767

8 2:12.203 15:26:45.970

9 1:55.995 15:28:41.965

 Po. 11 - # 82 BECONCINI M. - KTM + 05.178
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.139 15:09:18.571

2 1:55.933 15:11:14.504

3 2:21.366 15:13:35.870

4 1:55.389 15:15:31.259

5 3:42.261 15:19:13.520

6 1:57.038 15:21:10.558

7 1:56.431 15:23:06.989

8 3:25.320 15:26:32.309

9 1:55.299 15:28:27.608

10 2:16.448 15:30:44.056

 Po. 12 - # 494 AMADIO L. - Honda + 05.257
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.405 15:10:24.643

2 1:56.043 15:12:20.686

3 4:01.758 15:16:22.444

4 1:55.378 15:18:17.822

5 3:21.764 15:21:39.586

6 1:56.375 15:23:35.961

7 5:23.211 15:28:59.172

8 1:57.041 15:30:56.213

 Po. 13 - # 422 LAZZARONI N. - Yamaha + 05.296
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.417 15:10:16.998

2 2:22.852 15:12:39.850

3 2:07.203 15:14:47.053

4 5:47.217 15:20:34.270

5 1:56.204 15:22:30.474

6 1:57.500 15:24:27.974

7 3:45.104 15:28:13.078

8 1:57.190 15:30:10.268

 Po. 14 - # 718 MUSSO D. - KTM + 05.539
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.660 15:10:26.954

2 2:47.700 15:13:14.654

3 1:56.061 15:15:10.715

4 5:20.795 15:20:31.510

5 2:18.078 15:22:49.588

6 2:28.927 15:25:18.515

7 1:56.052 15:27:14.567

 Po. 15 - # 258 PETTINARI A. - Honda + 06.079
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.200 15:09:14.266

2 2:30.576 15:11:44.842

3 2:18.320 15:14:03.162

4 1:58.437 15:16:01.599

5 2:36.739 15:18:38.338

6 1:56.804 15:20:35.142

7 4:07.264 15:24:42.406

8 1:56.623 15:26:39.029

9 2:27.894 15:29:06.923

10 1:56.772 15:31:03.695

 Po. 16 - # 109 CENCIONI R. - KTM + 06.475
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.917 15:09:21.128

2 2:33.141 15:11:54.269

3 2:00.941 15:13:55.210

4 2:33.750 15:16:28.960

5 1:57.648 15:18:26.608

6 3:20.345 15:21:46.953

7 2:12.459 15:23:59.412

8 1:58.167 15:25:57.579

9 2:14.276 15:28:11.855

10 1:56.596 15:30:08.451

 Po. 17 - # 333 DI LUCCIA N. - Honda + 06.653
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.774 15:09:22.119

2 2:13.824 15:11:35.943

3 2:08.849 15:13:44.792

4 1:57.150 15:15:41.942

5 3:19.415 15:19:01.357

6 1:57.569 15:20:58.926

7 2:51.637 15:23:50.563

8 2:17.574 15:26:08.137

9 1:57.907 15:28:06.044

10 3:06.900 15:31:12.944

 Po. 18 - # 509 CESCON A. - Honda + 07.536
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.635 15:09:12.160

2 1:59.248 15:11:11.408

3 2:11.953 15:13:23.361

4 1:59.222 15:15:22.583

5 4:06.416 15:19:28.999

6 1:58.636 15:21:27.635

7 2:09.805 15:23:37.440

8 1:59.183 15:25:36.623

9 2:14.749 15:27:51.372

10 1:57.657 15:29:49.029

11 2:16.580 15:32:05.609

Fastest lap: 1:50.121 
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 Po. 19 - # 756 FIRINO E. - Kawasaki + 07.602
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.667 15:09:35.301

2 2:36.130 15:12:11.431

3 2:13.235 15:14:24.666

4 1:58.392 15:16:23.058

5 1:58.182 15:18:21.240

6 3:52.367 15:22:13.607

7 1:58.224 15:24:11.831

8 2:24.418 15:26:36.249

9 1:58.675 15:28:34.924

10 1:57.723 15:30:32.647

 Po. 20 - # 215 CANELLA M. - Honda + 09.225
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.287 15:10:07.350

2 2:02.507 15:12:09.857

3 2:00.026 15:14:09.883

4 2:26.839 15:16:36.722

5 1:59.346 15:18:36.068

6 2:20.402 15:20:56.470

7 1:59.369 15:22:55.839

8 2:25.876 15:25:21.715

9 2:00.030 15:27:21.745

10 2:18.929 15:29:40.674

11 1:59.507 15:31:40.181

 Po. 21 - # 112 GIAMPIERI M. - Yamaha + 09.680
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.371 15:09:47.881

2 2:00.282 15:11:48.163

3 2:18.074 15:14:06.237

4 1:59.801 15:16:06.038

5 3:52.561 15:19:58.599

6 2:00.664 15:21:59.263

7 2:16.959 15:24:16.222

8 1:59.870 15:26:16.092

9 2:09.170 15:28:25.262

10 1:59.944 15:30:25.206

 Po. 22 - # 283 MARGINI P. - Yamaha + 10.881
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.002 15:09:12.561

2 2:01.246 15:11:13.807

3 3:50.114 15:15:03.921

4 2:18.773 15:17:22.694

5 2:01.813 15:19:24.507

6 2:02.238 15:21:26.745

7 4:56.296 15:26:23.041

8 2:03.306 15:28:26.347

9 2:01.502 15:30:27.849

10 2:02.085 15:32:29.934

 Po. 23 - # 571 MICOZZI A. - Yamaha + 11.735
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.443 15:09:33.499

2 3:07.594 15:12:41.093

3 2:01.856 15:14:42.949

4 3:21.034 15:18:03.983

5 2:02.943 15:20:06.926

6 4:01.717 15:24:08.643

7 2:01.899 15:26:10.542

8 4:08.394 15:30:18.936

9 2:29.426 15:32:48.362

Fastest lap: 1:50.121 
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